Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/21/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100314000972 Mar 14, 2010 12:43 AM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Moose
LBL100314000973 Mar 14, 2010 08:30 AM BL01 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 500 N Liberty St
LBL100314000974 Mar 14, 2010 03:21 PM BL01 822 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 500 N Liberty St
LBL100314000975 Mar 14, 2010 03:29 PM BL01 826 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 14 San Carlos St
LBL100314000976 Mar 14, 2010 06:25 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 201 Henry St
LBL100314000977 Mar 14, 2010 06:36 PM BL01 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 460 W Columbia Ave
LBL100314000978 Mar 14, 2010 06:40 PM BL01 826 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 201 Henry St
LBL100314000979 Mar 14, 2010 07:26 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL100314000980 Mar 14, 2010 07:50 PM BL01 826 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 27 Biggs Ave
LBL100315000981 Mar 15, 2010 02:30 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL100315000982 Mar 15, 2010 03:25 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL100315000983 Mar 15, 2010 11:57 AM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100315000984 Mar 15, 2010 12:27 PM BL01 801 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100315000985 Mar 15, 2010 01:15 PM 801 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL100315000986 Mar 15, 2010 03:26 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 575 Sumpter Rd
LBL100315000987 Mar 15, 2010 04:27 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 178 S Edgemont Ave
LBL100315000988 Mar 15, 2010 04:35 PM BL01 823 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 167 4th St
LBL100315000989 Mar 15, 2010 06:46 PM 823 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 11004 Quirk
LBL100315000990 Mar 15, 2010 07:31 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL100315000991 Mar 15, 2010 08:02 PM BL01 823 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 329 Bay Pointe Dr
LBL100315000992 Mar 15, 2010 10:36 PM BL01 822 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 763 Greylock St
LBL100315000993 Mar 15, 2010 11:21 PM BL01 822 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Greylock St&s Edgemont Ave
LBL100316000994 Mar 16, 2010 04:07 AM BL01 827 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 291 Henry St
Page 1 of 53/22/2010 10:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/21/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100316000995 Mar 16, 2010 07:22 AM BL01 805 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 310 N Liberty St
LBL100316000996 Mar 16, 2010 08:23 AM BL01 824 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100316000997 Mar 16, 2010 08:37 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&e Davis St
LBL100316000998 Mar 16, 2010 10:32 AM BL01 824 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100316000999 Mar 16, 2010 12:02 PM BL01 805 C3708 Private Proper
Incident Address: 584 Main St
LBL100316001000 Mar 16, 2010 01:53 PM BL01 805 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 120 Church St
LBL100316001001 Mar 16, 2010 03:53 PM 823 C3318 Found Property
Incident Address: 955 Sumpter
LBL100316001002 Mar 16, 2010 05:36 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 30 Owen St
LBL100316001003 Mar 16, 2010 07:14 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&main St
LBL100316001004 Mar 16, 2010 08:37 PM BL01 824 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100317001005 Mar 17, 2010 12:31 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL100317001006 Mar 17, 2010 02:10 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&roys St
LBL100317001007 Mar 17, 2010 10:26 AM BL01 824 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&bedell St
LBL100317001008 Mar 17, 2010 10:45 AM BL01 822 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: S Edgemont Ave&robbe St
LBL100317001009 Mar 17, 2010 10:51 AM BL01 824 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100317001010 Mar 17, 2010 10:53 AM 822 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 341 Light Tower
LBL100317001011 Mar 17, 2010 10:54 AM BL01 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 155 Madelon St
LBL100317001012 Mar 17, 2010 12:49 PM BL01 801 C3314 Missing Person
Incident Address: 14 Carmell St
LBL100317001013 Mar 17, 2010 02:07 PM BL01 822 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 465 Main St
LBL100317001014 Mar 17, 2010 02:49 PM BL01 822 C3155 Personal Injur
Incident Address: N Liberty St&main St
LBL100317001015 Mar 17, 2010 03:25 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL100317001016 Mar 17, 2010 04:20 PM BL01 823 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 84 Carmell St
LBL100317001017 Mar 17, 2010 04:39 PM BL01 826 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
Page 2 of 53/22/2010 10:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/21/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100317001018 Mar 17, 2010 04:51 PM 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/denton
LBL100317001019 Mar 17, 2010 04:59 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL100317001020 Mar 17, 2010 05:07 PM 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main/third
LBL100317001021 Mar 17, 2010 05:50 PM BL01 823 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL100317001022 Mar 17, 2010 07:02 PM BL01 826 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 220 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL100317001023 Mar 17, 2010 07:18 PM BL01 823 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: 4 Capistrano Ct
LBL100317001024 Mar 17, 2010 07:35 PM BL01 826 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100317001025 Mar 17, 2010 08:18 PM 826 L3589 Prisoner Relea
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler
LBL100317001026 Mar 17, 2010 09:02 PM BL01 823 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100317001027 Mar 17, 2010 09:40 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL100317001028 Mar 17, 2010 09:45 PM BL01 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL100318001029 Mar 18, 2010 10:17 AM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 333 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL100318001030 Mar 18, 2010 11:02 AM 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 5th St
LBL100318001031 Mar 18, 2010 03:49 PM BL01 826 C3314 Missing Person
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&main St
LBL100318001032 Mar 18, 2010 04:38 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&5th St
LBL100318001033 Mar 18, 2010 04:51 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main/hrd
LBL100318001034 Mar 18, 2010 05:00 PM BL01 826 C3314 Missing Person
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100318001035 Mar 18, 2010 05:26 PM BL01 826 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100318001036 Mar 18, 2010 05:44 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&roys St
LBL100318001037 Mar 18, 2010 06:19 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&s Liberty St
LBL100318001038 Mar 18, 2010 06:46 PM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&menlo Park Dr
LBL100318001039 Mar 18, 2010 06:56 PM BL01 826 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: 144 Carmell St
LBL100318001040 Mar 18, 2010 07:31 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
Page 3 of 53/22/2010 10:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/21/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100318001041 Mar 18, 2010 07:40 PM BL01 826 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL100318001042 Mar 18, 2010 07:47 PM BL01 826 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 54 Carmell St
LBL100318001043 Mar 18, 2010 10:22 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL100318001044 Mar 18, 2010 11:03 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&main St
LBL100319001045 Mar 19, 2010 01:10 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&clarence St
LBL100319001046 Mar 19, 2010 01:41 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&high
LBL100319001047 Mar 19, 2010 02:14 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL100319001048 Mar 19, 2010 02:29 AM BL01 823 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Biggs Ave&e Huron River Dr
LBL100319001049 Mar 19, 2010 08:47 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 108 Angola St
LBL100319001050 Mar 19, 2010 09:25 AM BL01 824 3599 Narcotics Crime
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL100319001051 Mar 19, 2010 09:43 AM BL01 824 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100319001052 Mar 19, 2010 10:50 AM BL01 801 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 100 Church St
LBL100319001053 Mar 19, 2010 11:40 AM BL01 801 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100319001054 Mar 19, 2010 01:30 PM BL01 801 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100319001055 Mar 19, 2010 01:50 PM 822 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Savage&rr Tracks
LBL100319001056 Mar 19, 2010 01:58 PM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia/5 Points
LBL100319001057 Mar 19, 2010 02:30 PM BL01 801 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100319001058 Mar 19, 2010 02:43 PM 801 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Sumpter&owen
LBL100319001059 Mar 19, 2010 03:46 PM BL01 823 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100319001060 Mar 19, 2010 04:09 PM BL01 823 C3170 Private Proper
Incident Address: 148 W Columbia Ave
LBL100319001061 Mar 19, 2010 04:41 PM BL01 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100319001062 Mar 19, 2010 05:08 PM BL01 717 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 530 N Liberty St
LBL100319001063 Mar 19, 2010 06:04 PM BL01 823 C3155 Personal Injur
Incident Address: N Liberty St&2nd St
Page 4 of 53/22/2010 10:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/21/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100319001064 Mar 19, 2010 07:43 PM BL01 823 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 70 Carmell St
LBL100319001065 Mar 19, 2010 08:06 PM 823 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 47221 Lauren Ct
LBL100319001066 Mar 19, 2010 11:26 PM BL01 825 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 108 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL100320001067 Mar 20, 2010 12:42 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&1st St
LBL100320001068 Mar 20, 2010 01:30 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL100320001069 Mar 20, 2010 01:43 AM BL01 827 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 871 Sumpter Rd
LBL100320001070 Mar 20, 2010 02:02 AM BL01 825 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: 857 Sumpter Rd
LBL100320001071 Mar 20, 2010 02:33 AM BL01 827 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL100320001072 Mar 20, 2010 03:52 AM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL100320001073 Mar 20, 2010 05:04 AM BL01 825 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 176 W Columbia Ave
LBL100320001074 Mar 20, 2010 11:11 AM 822 2411 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 19001 Elwell
LBL100320001075 Mar 20, 2010 12:08 PM BL01 822 1316 Harassment Call
Incident Address: 871 Sumpter Rd
LBL100320001076 Mar 20, 2010 03:29 PM 822 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 167 Fourth
LBL100320001077 Mar 20, 2010 04:07 PM BL01 822 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 167 4th St
LBL100320001078 Mar 20, 2010 06:31 PM 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 312 Oxford Ct
LBL100320001079 Mar 20, 2010 09:10 PM 825 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 25780 Karr
LBL100320001080 Mar 20, 2010 10:08 PM BL01 827 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: 117 N Edgemont Ave
LBL100320001081 Mar 20, 2010 10:29 PM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Henry St&south St
LBL100320001082 Mar 20, 2010 11:05 PM BL01 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&5th St
LBL100320001083 Mar 20, 2010 11:11 PM BL01 827 5393 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: N Edgemont Ave&e Huron River D
LBL100320001084 Mar 20, 2010 11:39 PM 827 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Sumpter&owens
Total: 113
Page 5 of 53/22/2010 10:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  BL
From: 3/14/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 3/21/2010 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 13/22/2010 10:59 CAD-090 Event Log.rep